Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 HS BT CP J SB SLJ STJ TT

1 West Yorkshire Orange 502 30 29 30 30 30 28 30 30 30 28 30 28 30 30 30 29
2 North Yorkshire Sky 483 28 29 28 28 28 30 28 28 28 30 28 30 27 28 28 29
3 Humberside Red 417 26 0 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 27 26 26 26



Competition:

Team Results

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys
1+1  4x1

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

OOOOONNOOOWWNDNDNEPEP

Colour

Name

Daniel Smith

Daniel Smith
William Parker
William Parker
William Parker
Izaak Yates

Izaak Yates

Toby Sheperdson
Toby Sheperdson
Nathan Sheperdson
Nathan Sheperdson
Joe Colebrook

Joe Colebrook

Ben Thornley
Tommy Ford
Tommy Ford

Harris Dunn
Brandon Harrison
Brandon Harrison

Orange
Sky
Red

Score
502
483
417

Event
BT
TT
BT
TT
VJ
SB
STJ
CP
VJ
SB
SLJ
SB
VJ
J
BT
STJ
CP
J
STJ

OR
30
28
26

29
29
0

Perfl

4.39
3.25
23
50
1.73
46
27
14

4.23
4.75

14
4.85

30
28
26

Venue:

Humberside (red)

Bonus Arena

P6 OU
30 30
28 28
26 26

Perf2
4

3.98
3.25
18

1.77

30
15
12
4.63
5.25
15
4.83

HR GP
28 30
30 28
26 26

Perf3
4

3

6

1

21

4.01
3.50
23

1.64

31
14

4.48
4.75

15
4.72

2+2 MR

30 30
28 28
26 26

Perf4
12

0

1

0

15

BT CP
28 30
30 28
26 26

J
28
30
26

Date
9 Feb 2014
SB SLJ STJ

30
27
27

Best Ranking

23

7

17

8

21
51
4.39
3.50
23
50
1.77
46
31
15
37
4.63
5.25
15
4.85
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30
28
26

30
28
26
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Competition:

Team Results

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Ranking Team

1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire
3 Humberside

OCONNOOOOPRWWNDNEPE

Name

Timothy Button
Timothy Button
Jack Stevenson
Jack Stevenson
Jack Thomas
Jack Thomas
Joe Bryant

Colour
Orange
Sky
Red

Adam Parsons-Bastiman

Harvey Homer
Harvey Homer
Jack Tomlinson
Jack Tomlinson
Jack Degruchy
Jack Tout
Edward Routh
Edward Routh
Elio Constantino
Elio Constantino
Oliver Fiori
Owen Hobkinson
Owen Hobkinson

Score OR
502 30
483 28
417 26

Event
BT
VJ
CP
VJ
SB
SLJ
SLJ
TT
BT
STJ
SB
STJ
J
SB
CP
VJ
BT
SLJ
J
STJ
TT

1+1  4x1

29
29
0

Perfl
15
38

5.00
41
47

0.00

1.58

4
15

5.70
52

5.28
19
48

7.00
37
11

1.65
16

5.46

4

30
28
26

Venue:

North Yorkshire (sky)

Bonus Arena

P6 OU
30 30
28 28
26 26

Perf2
15

45
5.50
42

1.97
1.64
5
8
5.67

5.64
20

5.75
39
15

1.73
16

5.40

3

HR GP
28 30
30 28
26 26

Perf3
15

43
5.50
44

2.00
1.65
0

13
5.93

5.10
19

6.50
41
13

1.74
17

5.56

1

2+2 MR

30 30
28 28
26 26

Perf4
15

15

4

BT CP
28 30
30 28
26 26

J
28
30
26

Date
9 Feb 2014
SB SLJ STJ

30
27
27

Best Ranking

60
45
5.50
44
47
2.00
1.65
11
40
5.93
52
5.64
20
48
7.00
41
54
1.74
17
5.56
12

1

2
4

4

8
3
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30
28
26

30
28
26

TT
29
29
26



Competition:

Team Results

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Ranking Team

1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire
3 Humberside

O~NOOUGUORADWNRERPE

Name

Adam Powell
Adam Powell
Andrew Stewart
Finlay Firth
Zak Wimpenny
Zak Wimpenny
Connor Carr
Connor Carr
Matthew Kershaw
Jack Longden
Luke Moran
Tom Jackson
William Cooke
Nathan Leach
Nathan Leach
Josh Bradley
Josh Bradley
Jack Muir

Jack Muir
Reuben Foster
Reuben Foster

Colour
Orange
Sky
Red

Score
502
483
417

Event
STJ
TT
VJ
J
CP
VJ
CP
SB
SLJ
SB
SLJ
BT
STJ
SB
SLJ
J
VJ
BT
TT
BT
STJ

OR
30
28
26

1+1 4
29
29
0

Perfl
4.94
6

47
14
5.75
44
5.75
55
1.99
55
1.83
15
5.66
51
2.01
17
43

7

6

15
5.38

X1
30
28
26

West Yorkshire (orange)

Venue:
Bonus Arena

P6 ou HR GP
30 30 28 30
28 28 30 28
26 26 26 26

Perf2 Perf3

5.00 5.83

4 2

40 51

15 15

6.25 6.50

42 41

6.25 6.75

2.04 1.62

1.81 1.87

15 15

5.72 5.62

1.74 1.86

15 14

44 43

15 15

3 2

15 4

5.66 5.50

2+2 MR

30 30
28 28
26 26

Perf4

15

Date
9 Feb 2014
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ

28 30 28 30
30 28 30 27
26 26 26 27

Best Ranking

5.83 2
12 =
51 1
15 4=

6.50 3
44 =

6.75 2
55 =

2.04 1
55 =

1.87 4
60 1=

5.72 3
51 =

2.01 2
17 3
44 3
52 4
11 =
41 5

5.66 4

30
28
26

30
28
26

TT
29
29
26



Competition:

Ranking Code

1
2
3

Venue:
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena
Team Colour Heat Final
West Yorkshire Orange 1:22.0 0.0
North Yorkshire Sky 1:29.3 0.0
Humberside Red 1:34.6 0.0

03
02
01

Results Sheet

Obstacle Relay

Performance Points
1:22.0 30.0
1:29.3 28.0
1:34.6 26.0

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet 1+ 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue:
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance
1= 02 North Yorkshire Sky 24.9 0.0 24.9

1= 03 West Yorkshire Orange 24.9 0.0 24.9

Date

9 Feb 2014
Points
29.0
29.0



Results Sheet 2 + 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena

9 Feb 2014
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire Orange 50.8 0.0 50.8 30.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 51.0 0.0 51.0 28.0
3 01 Humberside Red

55.9 0.0 55.9 26.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition:

Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire Orange 49.7 0.0 49.7 30.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 51.9 0.0 51.9 28.0
3 01 Humberside Red

56.8 0.0 56.8 26.0



Competition:

Ranking Code

1
2
3

Venue:
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena
Team Colour Heat Final
West Yorkshire Orange 1:18.5 0.0
North Yorkshire Sky 1:20.6 0.0
Humberside Red 1:27.1 0.0

03
02
01

Results Sheet

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance Points
1:18.5 30.0
1:20.6 28.0
1:27.1 26.0

Date
9 Feb 2014



Competition:

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Ranking Code Team

Results Sheet

Colour
1 03 West Yorkshire Orange
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky
3 01 Humberside Red

Venue:

Over and Under Relay

Bonus Arena

Final Performance Points
0.0 1:10.4 30.0
0.0 1:12.7 28.0

0.0 1:18.8 26.0

Date
9 Feb 2014



Competition:

Ranking Code

Venue:
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena
Team Colour Heat Final
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 56.9 0.0
2 03 West Yorkshire Orange 58.3 0.0
3 01 Humberside Red 1:09.3 0.0

Results Sheet

Hurdles Relay

Performance Points
56.9 30.0

58.3 28.0

1:09.3 26.0

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet Grand Prix

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena

9 Feb 2014
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire Orange 51.6 0.0 51.6 30.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 57.5 0.0 57.5 28.0
3 01 Humberside Red

59.6 0.0 59.6 26.0



Competition:

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
3 Humberside
Ranking Team Colour
1= North Yorkshire Sky
1= West Yorkshire Orange
3 North Yorkshire Sky
4  West Yorkshire Orange
5 West Yorkshire Orange
6 North Yorkshire Sky
7 Humberside Red
8 Humberside Red
9 Humberside Red

Venue:
Bonus Arena
Colour Total Points
Sky 154 30
Orange 153 28
Red 77 26
BibNo Name Total
1 Timothy Button 60
10 Tom Jackson 60
11 Elio Constantino 54
14 Jack Muir 52
15 Reuben Foster 41
6 Harvey Homer 40
11 Tommy Ford 37
1 Daniel Smith 23
2 William Parker 17

Balance Test

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

OO WNBE

1
2
3

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside
Humberside

Colour

Sky
Orange
Orange
Sky
Red
Red

Venue:
Bonus Arena
Colour Total
Orange 13.25
Sky 12.50
Red 8.75
BibNo Name

10 Edward Routh

5 Connor Carr

4 Zak Wimpenny
2 Jack Stevenson
12 Harris Dunn

6 Toby Sheperdson

Points

30

28

26
Best
7.00
6.75
6.50
5.50
5.25
3.50

Chest Push

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 37 30
2 West Yorkshire Orange 32 28
3 Humberside Red 30 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire Sky 8 Jack Degruchy 20
2 North Yorkshire Sky 12 Oliver Fiori 17
3 West Yorkshire Orange 13 Josh Bradley 17
= Humberside Red 13 Brandon Harrison 15
4= West Yorkshire Orange 3 Finlay Firth 15

6 Humberside Red 9 Ben Thornley 15



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 West Yorkshire Orange 161 30
2= Humberside Red 147 27
2= North Yorkshire Sky 147 27
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= West Yorkshire Orange 5 Connor Carr 55
= West Yorkshire Orange 7 Jack Longden 55
3 North Yorkshire Sky 7 Jack Tomlinson 52
4= Humberside Red 3 lzaak Yates 51
= West Yorkshire Orange 12 Nathan Leach 51
6 Humberside Red 7 Nathan Sheperdson 50
7 North Yorkshire Sky 9 Jack Tout 48
8 North Yorkshire Sky 3 Jack Thomas 47
9 Humberside Red 8 Joe Colebrook 46



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys

Ranking Team

Ranking

~NOoO O~ WNE

1
2
3

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Team

West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire

Colour

Orange
Orange
Sky
Orange
Red
Sky
Sky

Standing Long Jump

Points

Venue:
Bonus Arena
Colour Total
Orange 5.92
Sky 5.39
Red 1.77
BibNo Name

6 Matthew Kershaw
12 Nathan Leach

3 Jack Thomas

9 Luke Moran

7 Nathan Sheperdson
11 Elio Constantino

4 Joe Bryant

Best

2.04
2.01
2.00
1.87
1.77
1.74
1.65

30
28
26

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet

Competition:
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena

Ranking Team

Ranking

O©CoO~NOOA~WNPR

1
2
3

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside
Humberside
Humberside

Colour

Sky
Orange
Orange
Orange
Sky
Sky
Red
Red
Red

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:

Colour Total
Orange 17.21

Sky
Red

BibNo

6
1
11
15
7
13
13
11
3

17.13
13.87

Name

Harvey Homer
Adam Powell
William Cooke
Reuben Foster
Jack Tomlinson
Owen Hobkinson
Brandon Harrison
Tommy Ford
Izaak Yates

Points

Best

5.93
5.83
5.72
5.66
5.64
5.56
4.85
4.63
4.39

30
28
26

Date
9 Feb 2014



Results Sheet Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1= North Yorkshire Sky 23 29
1= West Yorkshire Orange 23 29
3 Humberside Red 15 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= North Yorkshire Sky 13 Owen Hobkinson 12
1= West Yorkshire Orange 1 Adam Powell 12
3= North Yorkshire Sky 5 Adam Parsons-Bastiman 11
3= West Yorkshire Orange 14 Jack Muir 11
5 Humberside Red 2 William Parker 8

6 Humberside Red 1 Daniel Smith 7



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 West Yorkshire Orange 139 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 130 28
3 Humberside Red 75 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 West Yorkshire Orange 2 Andrew Stewart 51
2 North Yorkshire Sky 1 Timothy Button 45
3 West Yorkshire Orange 13 Josh Bradley 44
4= North Yorkshire Sky 2 Jack Stevenson 44
= West Yorkshire Orange 4 Zak Wimpenny 44
6 North Yorkshire Sky 10 Edward Routh 41
7 Humberside Red 8 Joe Colebrook 31
8 Humberside Red 6 Toby Sheperdson 23
9 Humberside Red 2 William Parker 21



Results Sheet

Hi-Stepper
Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Regional Final Yorkshire Fun in Athletics Boys Bonus Arena 9 Feb 2014
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire Orange 40.8 0.0 40.8 30.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 41.6 0.0 41.6 28.0
3 01 Humberside Red

49.2 0.0 49.2 26.0
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